BAX-R1U0-Q17K
1U Rackmount Barebone System
1U Rackmount System
Intel® 6/7th Generation Core™ i7/ i5/ i3, Pentium® and
Celeron® Processors(Max. TDP at 35W)
4 x 288-pin DDR4 2133MHz DIMM socket, supports up to
64GB Max
2 x 3.5" Drive Bay or 1 x 2.5" + 1 x 3.5" Drive Bay

　Dimension (W x L x H) 381 x 482.6 x 44.4 mm
　Construction Metal
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information BAX-R1U0-Q17K-B1R
1U Rackmount System with Intel®  6/7th Generation Core™ Processors ATX Motherboard & Intel® Q170 Chipset
Power Cord information
USA Power Cord: E1702031833R
UK Power Cord: E170P060380R
EU Power Cord: E1702031000R
Australia Power Cord: E1702031831R